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Request for comments on the National Convergence Strategy for Sustainable Rural

Development
1 message

DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 2:51 PM
To: PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>, las.denr@gmail.com, Climate
Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>, FASPS Office of the Director <fasps.od@denr.gov.ph>, FASPS Office of the Director
<fasps@denr.gov.ph>, Hayde Lato <hjlato@denr.gov.ph>, Strategic Communication and Initiatives Service
<scis@denr.gov.ph>, Strategic Communication and Initiatives Service <scis.od@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management
Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, director@bmb.gov.ph, adirector@bmb.gov.ph, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>,
FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
denrimb@yahoo.com, Imblegaldivision@gmail.com, Imb.oad@yahoo.com, Land Management Bureau <Imb@denr.gov.ph>,
oad.emb@gmail.com, od@emb.gov.ph, fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph, recordsco@emb.gov.ph, erdb.legal.office@gmail.com,
odir.erdb@gmail.com, ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau
<erdb@denr.gov.ph>, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, Sarahdiva18@gmail.com, csacosta22@gmail.com, mbco.central2020@gmail.com,
mbco.central@gmail.com, nwrbphil@gmail.com, sevillo.davidjr@nwrb.gov.ph, admtr_namria@yahoo.com, namria namria
<namria@namria.gov.ph>, bdbatadlan@namria.gov.ph, ogm@lIida.gov.ph, central@mgb.gov.ph, TEODORICO SANDOVAL
<tedsandoval@yahoo.com>, MGB planning <planning@mgb.gov.ph>, denrncrored@gmail.com, DENR Cordillera
Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <ri@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<rdb@denr.gov.ph>, "leclaudio.mimaropa@gmail.com" <leclaudio.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "herlinalazada96@gmail.com" <herlinalazada96@gmail.com>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>

Cc: Ignatius Rodriguez <iarodriguez@denr.gov.ph>, "Romirose B. Padin" <rbpadin@denr.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Mam,
Good Day!
Please see attached request for reference.

Copies of the bills may be accessed through this link https://bit.ly/3G6R4ns.

Thank you.

DENR-LLO

2 attachments

-D Memo_Committee-on-RuralDevelopment31Mar23.edited.pdf
131K

-D 3.DENR_letter request for postition papers re NCS-SRD.pdf
139K
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